Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56495
Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Candidate;: NORMAN H. TROEGER

Contest Name
SANDWICH TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Total Votes
1267

Contest: SANDWICH TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Precinct

SANDWICH 5
SANDWICH 1
SANDWICH 4
SANDWICH 2
SANDWICH 3

Total Votes
273
266
253
244
231

Vote %
99.92

Vote %
99.64
100
100
100
100

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

